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Analyticom COMET

Date: 10.08.2024 Time: 00:02:13 AST  Printed by: Abdulla Athba (666126)

Referee: Abdulla Ali Athba

1st assistant: Juma Mohammed Al-Burshaid

2nd assistant: Mohmmad Yousef Yousef

4th official: Hussain Abdulla Alsayed

Al-Khor SC
31 Ahmed Basher Ali GK

4 Khaled Radwan Hassan
5 Adil Rhaili

6 Abdollah Ali Saei

9 Ayman Hussein Ghadban

11 Yohan Boli

14 Ahmed Reyad Elmawla u21
21 Atef Mohamed Zaghbani

27 Gaser Yahia Madani

35 Ruben Afonso Semedo

94 Sofiane Hanni CP

1 Ali Nader Mahmoud GK
22 Abdulrahman Nasser Alshaibah
u21 GK
2 Khaled Massad Massad
3 Anas Ahmed Ibrahim
17 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia
20 Ahmad Hassan Al-Mohannadi
26 Abdalhmid Naser Abdalla
Ahmed u21
30 Malik Mohamed Hassan
33 Abdulla Ismail Al-Ali

Abdullah Mubarak Al-Aidan
Badar Mubarak Almaymani
Salman Zaid Al-Shammari

11724
2
17945
48684
14994
11129
2
93877
17637
19606
7573
11471
0
84886

20267

20552

15996
14980
18429
13662

49609

48755
16772

Match

report

Ooredoo Stars League 24/25

Al-Khor SC - Al-Gharafa SC
0:0 (0:0)

Round: 1
Match number: 2

Date/time: 09.08.2024 20:30 AST
Stadium: Al Bayt stadium

Goals

Y R
907

65
20
51

CONFIRMED Mohamed Sobh 09.08.2024 19:21:34 AST

S

(11) 90°

(14) 90

Head

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Tarek Moustafa Meshal

Match commissioner: Ahmed Abdulla Alsayed
General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Eid Ebrahim Al-Mulla

Al-Gharafa SC

18 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK
4 Assim Omer Madibo
7 Florinel Coman

9 Jose SanMarten

11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag
20 Hyunsoo Jang

21 Saifeldeen Fadlalla u21
29 Fabricio Diaz

31 Ferjani Sassi CP
42 Seydou Sano

99 Jamal Hamed Mayor

1 Yousof Hassan Ali GK
40 Lecoumet Kloud Amin GK
2 Abdalla Sirelkhatim Yousif
6 Dami Terawari
13 Ahmed Alaaeildin Abdelmotaal
14 Andri Syahputra
16 Youssef Houssam Hassan u21
17 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi
19 Yousef Saaed Amer u21
25 Ibrahim Tamer Khaled u21

coach

Assistant coach
Team manager

Team

official

15733
16771
12101
4
12113
7
15344
11866
4
21236
11816
4
11139
2
11769
9
11484
5

13975
17981
17701
17106
13973
18724
19853
20277
20230
20498

Goals Y R S
40
36
(11) 84
(4) 60
(99) 75

Pedro Martins
Antonio Henriques
Mugib Hamid Gamer

CONFIRMED Fahad Maki 09.08.2024 19:15:57 AST

Score

Scorer/Min ‘ ‘ ‘

PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Khor SC: 5 Adil Rhaili (20 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 6 Abdollah Ali Saei (51 - Unsporting behaviour); 4 Khaled
Radwan Hassan (65 - Stopping promising); 31 Ahmed Basher Ali (90+7 - Delay the resumption of play); Al-Gharafa SC: 42 Seydou Sano
(36 - Stopping promising); 21 Saifeldeen Fadlalla (40 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

CP: Captain
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PLAYED
Abdulla Athba
10.08.2024 00:02:13 AST

Al-Khor SC - Al-Gharafa SC 0:0
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Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature

oF - A | Bk A
Eooreck)o Em..m.ﬂ:_‘@'rcvom auass Mafeeq ﬁ sornms  INE

PLAYED
Abdulla Athba
10.08.2024 00:02:13 AST

a \ ' TikTok

Al-Khor SC - Al-Gharafa SC  0:0

Page: 2/2



